covered under 100 

Shipping Bills (as detailed in the attached Annexure A&B) pertaining to M/s Reliteaur 

Foods Pvt. Ltd. under section 113 (d) of the Customs Act, 1962.  

However, I give M/s Reliteaur Foods Pvt. Ltd an option to pay fine of 

Rs.95,00,000/- (Rupees Ninety Five Lakhs only) in lieu of confiscation under Section 

125 of the Customs Act, 1962.